
 

   

 

  Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/4515239
Dated: 29-01-2024

  

Bid Corrigendum

GEM/2024/B/4515239-C1

 

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

01-02-2024 15:00:00 1. Pre-bid meeting will be held on the date and time mentioned in
the RFP
Document.
Venue: Pre-bid meeting will be held Online and participants are
requested to
attend the meeting Online.
Those who are interested in participating the Pre-bid meeting should
share
the participant details to dittenders@canarabank.com.
Upon perusal of the same, the link / meeting id will be shared to the
participant to participate in the virtual meeting.
2. Pre bid queries should be submitted as per format available in
clause 1.1
of Section D.
3. Pre-bid Queries should be sent to E-mail
dittenders@canarabank.com and
must reach us on or before 30/01/2024, Tuesday at 5.00 PM. Subject
of the
email should be given as “Pre-bid Queries for GEM/2024/B/4515239
dated
20/01/2024”. Queries reaching afterwards will not be entertained.

*This document shall overwrite all previous versions of Pre Bid parameters.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240129
http://www.tcpdf.org

